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295 I 214 85 1 7 0 0 1 2 3 314 0 4 318 0

296 6 316 31 2 4 0 0 2 1 B 370 0 3 373 0

297 4 92 406 0 4 2 0 2 15 3 528 0 5 0

298 6 194 334 6 1 1 4 7 B 563 0 5 568 0

299 4 511 137 5 19 1 1 1 1 14 694 0 7 701 0

300 5 476 196 5 14 0 1 3 I 14 0 11 739 0

301 4 142 297 3 5 0 2 2 6 5 466 0 5 4'-71 0

302 1 44 638 6 11 0 I 1 13 5 '720 0 7 727 0

303 2 7"1 589 2 3 2 1 6 11 3 696 0 4 700 0

304 2 L24 5 4 0 1 1 I 2 0 7 532 0

305 9 562 162 6 6 3 2 2 6 14 772 0 r2 1A4 0

306 2 407 233 3 5 2 0 7 B 11 678 0 B 686 0

307 3 35 424 4 2 I 4 1 12 2 488 0 9 497 0

308 4 25 430 4 0 1 2 5 26 6 503 0 t2 515 0

309 10 379 162 4 I 0 4 4 4 4 580 0 7 587 0

310 6 59 1 10 0 1 I 4 7 461 0 6 467 0

311 2 22 651 2 I 0 0 0 4 2 684 0 5 689 0

312 I 519 6 2 1 2 3 11 3 579 0 B 587 0
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FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

ELECTION TO THE LEGIST.ATIVE ASSEMBLY

Total No. of Etectors in Assembly Constituency/segment ,...U5572
Name of Assombly/segment ...1s4-PIRPAINTI (sc) Assombly Electlon

Serlal
No. Of

ta

No of Valld Votos Cast ln favour of Total
of

valld
Votes

No. Of
Rejected

Votes
NOTA Total

No. Of
Tendered

Votes
PRITAM
KUMAR

MUNAru
PASAVAN

RAM
v[-AsH

PASAVAN

SUNIL
KUMAR

CHOUDHARY

GHANSHYAM
DAS

NAND
KISHON
RAJAK

RAIESE
PASWAN

SAIIDEV
KUMAR

ASHOK
KUMAR
PASWAN

RAIIUL
KUMAR
PASWAN

2 I 0 2 5 3 13 638 0 10 648 0

310 5 13 1 1 0 5 I 631 0 2 633 0

315 7

316 2

318
3ls 2 408 84 1 6

3 t2
353 108 1 11 1 2 4 2 2 489 0 5 494 0

1 249 182 1 7 1 0 0 5 3 449 0 5 454 0

Ll4 4

327 3 675

329

400 64 1 1

336 1 354 145 3 5

450 3
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FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

ELECTION TO THE LEGISI.ATTVE ASSEMBLY

Total No. of Electors ln Assembly Constltuency/segBent .".14552
NaEo of Asssmbly/sogmsnt ...154'PIRPAINII (sc) Assembly Eloctlon

No of Valld Votos Cast ln favour of No. Of No. OfSerlal
No. Of

Votes
TotalRAHUL

KUMAR

Total
of

valid
Votes

VotesKUMAR

ASHOK
KUMARHYSUNIL

KUMAR
HOUDHA]'(--._

MURARI
RAM

vu-t\sH

32

71

30
71

135

I4
41

BI
191

21

22

34
04
75
I1'7

76
65

3 5

0 10

0 11

t76

24
64
B2

144
631630 0 1I06 0156561364
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FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

ELECTION TO THE LEGISI.IITIVE ASSEMBLY

Tota.l No. of Electors ln Assembly CoDstltuency/seguent ....345572
Name of Asssmbly/segment...I:!IIIBPAIIII1](SC) AsssEbly Election

serlal
No. Of

No of Valld Votes Cast lD favour of Total
of

valtd
Votos

No. Of

Votes
NOTA Total

VotesPRITAM
KUIltrAR

MIJRANT
PASAVAN

RAM
l,II-r\sH

PASAVAN

SUNIL
KUMAR

.lf'IIIIlIIANY
GHANSHYAM

DAS

NAND
KISHOR
RAIAX

RAJESIT
PASlryAN

SAIIDEV
KUMAR

ASHOK
KUMAR
PASWAN

RAIIUL
KUMAR

365 2 161 361 3 10 I 0 0 6 1 545 0 2 547 0

366 1 169 207 1 5 0 0 I 3 2 389 0 2 391 0

6 119 366 6 4 2 3 4 1B 5 533 0 6 539 0

368 I 251 3 6 0 0 1 5 4 s03 0 2 505 0

369 591 148 1 24 1 0 I 3 1 '175 0 4 779 0

370 2 418 113 1 13 0 1 0 I 5 0 0 554 0

3'7 | 2 296 97 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 408 0 0 408 0

0 322 54 0 15 1 0 1 0 3 396 0 1 3S7 0

373 6 345 21 0 11 1 0 1 0 0 385 0 z 0

374 2 179 190 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 379 0

375 3 214 256 2 ) 1 0 1 5 4 488 0 3 491 0

376 2 258 190 6 0 0 1 3 I 463 0 3 466 0

377 4 273 203 1 2 0 I 1 6 3 494 0 5 499 0

378 2 614 43 1 11 1 1 2 2 I 678 0 3 681 0

379 2 96 705 4 B 0 1 2 I 3 830 0 5 835 0

380 3 551 242 6 '7 3 1 2 3 B 826 0 10 836 0

381 3 560 3 10 0 2 '/ 1 t4 B3B 0 t2 850 0

382 3 268 3 5 1 3 0 8 528 0 11 539 0

383 0 152 0 10 0 2 5 3 6 555 0 8 563 0

384 5 181 120 3 4 0 2 1 4 5 325 0 I 334 0

385 10 65 4 1B 1 0 3 2 7 639 0 2 641 0

386 6 651 128 3 12 1 2 3 7 7 820 0 12 832 0

387 3 41L 157 4 I 1 2 4 4 7 602 0 4 606 0

388 4 2'/ 596 4 3 0 I 2 6 1 644 0 8 652 0

389 3 4B 4 3 1 1 2 I 2 596 0 4 600 0

390 7 308 5 0 1 1 1 10 5 561 0 5 566 0

Page 15 3r

No. Of



FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

ELECTION TO THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

Total No. of Electors ln Ass€rr.bly Constituency/segment -..3lti-522
NaDre of Assembly/sogment ...154-PIRPAINTI (sC) Asssmbly Elsctlon

No of valld Votes Cast h favour of No, OfNo, Of
Total

VotesVotes
SUNIL

KUMAR
RAHUL
KUMAR

Total
of

valld
Votcs

RAJESH
ASWDAS

25
I1

106

22

B4
33
36

1311

21

11

313

113
72

1B3

I,7

184
31

0 15

7 37

4 IB
l51

282

41

62
142

02437 03 30 4I 1:l303105416
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FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

ELECTION TO THE LEGISI.ATTI'E ASSEMBLY

Total No. of Electors ln Assembly Constltuetrcy/segEent ....345ji2
NaEe of Assombly/sogmotrt ...1,!LPIBPAINI[ (SC) AsseEbly Eloctlon

rfalltrTlftl

Votes Cast h favour of
TEIIIITi r IIT.n
F[|TUTT{ iKllutl[d

No of
N'ITM EUE

DAS
Mtair[lTn
EFIN

SUNIL
KUMARffiSerial

No, Of
Polllng
StatloD

No. Of
Tendered

Votes
Total

Total
of

Valtd
Votes

No. Of
Rejected

Votes

04 443439 05 70 1 0t41297 108417 6
00 B 635t2 62751 0 4t23426 153418 11
00 6 4',776 4711 33 3223391419 6
00 4 5475 5434 11 0200442 60420 10

669 00 2373 43 568L7B 5369421 4
464 00 13 46320 07167 21 279422

2 379 006 30 012 41'772 142423
2 751 0749 0B 44 209 35001 218424

0u 767759 06 1t4 321 15500 20442s 4
011 s4303 131 0 134356 147426 4
00 I 7t95 7tlI 11I 53546 6122427 3

597 00 1?5 580l52 12361 6160428 3
581 00 5l0 5764 20 0597 14 453
364 00 41 3601 20 0456 22 292430
678 00 66 6',720 20 035',7 05 599431
610 00 54 6054 l30 2162BB1432

00 54 5172 6I 13ta'7 12 310433
668 00 I10 6592 32 2147B 05 543434
568 00 63 '7 562I 122324 2215435

6 452 0446 03 30 014 61601 268436
4 270 0266 01 60 002 3274437

0l6717 03 10 44 275328 341438 7

00 2731 2469712533 2442401354 2303488 s335601a7291 1576140370
Total
EVM
Votes

2191

Mffi ffiM@ffiffi
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FORM 20
FINAT RESULT SHEET

ELECTION TO TIIE LEGISIJITIVE ASSEMBLY

Totat No. of Electors in Assembly Cottstltuency/segmeDt ....34582
Namo of AsseBbly/seguent ...l54'PIRPAJNTI {SC) AsseEbly Electiou

favourln ofvalid CastotesN of No. Of
NAND

Serial
No. Of

Votes
Total

Total
of

valld
Votes

SUNIL
KUMAR

RAJESH

AK
MURARI

RAM
vIt"dsE

5 650 01320 5131 02210 10238

Total
Postal
Ba.llot
Votes

B

o2303 25331355490 534564415B687501140608

@ffiffi

ffiE

mE

@EE@

WE

\l'
RETURNINC OFFICER

1s4-PIRPAINTI (SC)

Place:- PIRPAINTI (SC)
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